Jun 03 2024 (11:51) India Rail Info 1

Ganga Gomti Express/14215 - Exp - NR
UCR/Unchahar Junction to RBL/Rae Bareli Junction
Oh 40m - 38 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PYGS |Prayagraj Sangam 05:40 0 |1 0 14 195 |NR
2 |PRG |Prayag Junction 05:54 05:56 2m |1 |1 3 27 |91 [NR
3 |PFM  |Phaphamau junction 06:10 06:11 m |1 |1 10 |70 |93 [NR
4  |LGO |LalgopalGanj 06:35 06:36 m 1 38 |67 NR
5 |KHNM |Kunda Harnamganj 06:49 06:50 Tm (1 |1 52 |59 NR
6 |GRMR |Garhi Manikpur 07:02 07:03 m |0 |1 64 |54 NR
7 PQN garigwan Kalakankar 07:11 07:12 Tm |1 1 71 60 NR
oa
8 UCR |Unchahar Junction 07:23 07:25 2m |1 |1 82 |69 [107 |NR
9 LMN |Lachhmanpur 07:40 07:41 Tm (0 |1 99 |52 [120 |NR
10 |RBL [Rae Bareli junction 08:05 08:10 5m |2 |1 120 |68 |112 [NR
11 |BCN  |Bachhrawan 08:37 08:38 im |2 |1 150 (37 |124 |[NR
12 |LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 09:55 8 |1 198 |- 124 [NR

Jun 03 2024 (11:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



